20 pc I 2,242.00Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty Two Only
E. & O,E

CGST SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

1,S00.00 9% 171.00 9% 171.00 342.O0
Total 1,900.00 '171.00 't 71 .00 342.00

Tax Amount (in words) r INR Three Hundred Forty Two Only

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.